## P10000/5526

(R	equestor's Name)	•
(A	ddress)	
(A	ddress)	
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(B	usiness Entity Nar	ne)
(D	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use On	

800210664878

12/06/11--01003--017 \*\*35.00



NC Theurs 12-le-11

## **Ronald S. Urkovich**

Attorney at Law 2323 Wooster Lane, Unit 3 Sanibel Island, Fl. 33957

LICENSED IN FLORIDA & ILLINOIS

٠Ĵ

24

Telephone (239-472-9082) Telefax (239-472-1022) Email rsu@lawyer.com

November 8, 2011

Department of State Division of Corporations Corporate Filings P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Amendment to Articles of Incorporation

Gentlemen:

Please file the enclosed Amendment to the Articles of Incorporation filed under # P10000015526. Thank you.

Very truly yours,

Ronald Urkovich





FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

November 23, 2011

RONALD S. URKOVICH 2323 WOOSTER LANE, UNIT 3 SANIBEL ISLAND, FL 33957

SUBJECT: GULF COAST RESPIRATORY SERVICES, INC. Ref. Number: P10000015526

We have received your document for GULF COAST RESPIRATORY SERVICES, INC., however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please return your **document** along with a **check** or **money order** made payable to the Department of State for \$35.00.

The fee to file articles of amendment is \$35. Certified copies are optional and are \$8.75 for the first 8 pages of the document, and \$1 for each additional page, not to exceed \$52.50.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6880.

Karen Gibson Document Specialist Supervisor

Letter Number: 611A00026546

 $\Box$ ö AH 0EC -S

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF GULF COAST RESPIRATORY SERVICES, INC.

FLEE

11 DEC -5 PM 12: 22

SPORETARY OF STATES

Under the provisions of F.S. 607.1006, this corporation adopts the following articles of amendment to its articles of incorporation:

FIRST: Amendment adopted: The corporation changes its name to: ALL CARE SERVICES, INC.

The date of the amendment's adoption: November 8, 2011.

**SECOND:** Adoption of Amendment:

.

The amendment was adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.

Signed on November 8, 2011.

Thomas Jones Incorporator